Monday 21st February NSEA County Showjumping @ Allens Hill
OZ%:IMPORTANT NOTICES - PLEASE REA %Zje
T PLEASE DECLARE WITH THE SECRETARY WHEN YOU ARRIVE - YOU WILL NOT BE CALLED FORWARD TO JUMP IF YOU HAVE NOT DECLARED

T WE ARE VERY LIMITED ON CAR PARKING SPACE!! LORRIES WILL BE PARKED ON THE IMMEDIATE HARD STANDING.
TRAILERS WILL BE PARKED IN THE OVERFLOW AND ONTO THE GRASS IF NECESSARY. PLEASE PARK SENSIBLY AND AS CLOSE AS POSSIBLE

! THERE WILL BE NO MOUNTED PRIZE GIVINGS, YOU WILL BE ABLE TO COLLECT ROSETTES AFTER EACH CLASS

! WE WILL DO OUR BEST TO KEEP RESULTS AS LIVE AS POSSIBLE, BUT WITH A VERY BUSY DAY PLEASE BARE WITH US!

T PLEASE CAN WE ASK THAT YOU LEAVE AS SOON AS POSSIBLE SO THAT WE CAN KEEP AS MANY OF YOU AS WE CAN ON HARD STANDING!
IF TEAM MANAGERS LEAVE US WITH AN ADDRESS FOR SCHOOLS WE CAN SEND OUT ROSETTES SO NO ONE MISSES OUT!

1A&B. Mini 70cm Team & Individual County Qualifier

Starttme [ Bridle |~ |~ Hose _ —Tsection

07:40 20 minute Course walk

Team/School Declared

Jillionaire

08:02 50 Pinto Team The Elms School
08:05 47 Harry Team The Elms School
08:07 48 Dakota Team The Elms School
08:10 49 Cherry Team The Elms School
08:12 113 Whisper Team Lacon Childe School
08:15 19 Scrumpy Surprise Team Malvern St James White
08:17 17 Flying Angel Team Malvern St James White
08:20 18 Renkum Robin Team Malvern St James White
08:22 26 Cloigen Champagne Charlie | Team | Hanley Castle High School
08:25 27 Blakeswater Victor Team | Hanley Castle High School
08:27 28 Supreme Cindy Team | Hanley Castle High School

08:30 29 Tronto Team | Hanley Castle High School



08:32 2 Starlight Piglet Ind Suckley

08:35 110 You've got a Friend in me | Team Lacon Childe School
08:37 111 Moeldod Monty Team Lacon Childe School
08:40 112 Dylan Annest Team Lacon Childe School
08:42 8 Jedi Knights Ind

08:45 51 Hiawatha Ind The Elms School
08:47 80 diamond king Ind The Chase
08:50 85 Max Ind Pershore High School
08:52 3 Rocky Ind The Chase Malvern

2A&B. Novice 80cm Team & Individual County Qualifier

[Start tme [ Bridle | = = === “Hose — section

08:55 20 minute Course walk

Team/School Declared

Renkum Robin Team Malvern St James Blue
09:17 26 Cloigen Champagne Charlie | Ind
09:20 27 Blakeswater Victor Team | Hanley Castle High School
09:22 29 Tronto Team | Hanley Castle High School
09:25 28 Supreme Cindy Team | Hanley Castle High School
09:27 2 Starlight Piglet Ind
09:30 110 You've got a Friend in me | Team Lacon Childe School
09:32 112 Dylan Annest Team Lacon Childe School
09:35 8 Jedi Knights Ind
09:37 80 diamond king Ind
09:40 85 Max Team Pershore High School
09:42 3 Rocky Team The Chase Malvern
09:45 21 Badger Team Malvern St James Blue
09:47 22 Kilconly Star Team Malvern St James Blue



09:50 114 Barry Team Lacon Childe School

09:52 52 Blue suede shoes Team The Elms School
09:55 94 Charlie Team Wellingborough Reds
09:57 108 Tucker Team Pershore High School
10:00 104 Ashlair fergus Team Pershore High School
10:02 69 Rosog Rusty Ind

10:15 1 BUCK Team The Chase
10:17 55 Harley Team The Elms School
10:20 53 Dpuk Dun Suprise Team The Elms School
10:22 54 Dunnie Team The Elms School
10:25 56 Dixon Ind

10:27 78 Belinda Team Dean Close Silver
10:30 76 Pepe Team Dean Close Silver
10:32 77 Proud Fionn Team Dean close Silver
10:35 102 TBC Team Wellingborough Reds
10:37 97 Wispa Team Wellingborough Reds
10:40 17 Flying Angel Team Malvern St James Blue
10:42 20 Toorboy Tommy Ind

10:45 9 Roo Ind

10:47 10 Quitus de Louan Ind

10:50 32 Trixie's the Dodger Ind

10:52 15 Snowden sprite Ind

10:55 58 Maisie Ind

10:57 68 Kildromin Jacksie Ind Cheltenham College
11:00 66 The Real Mayo Ind Cheltenham College
11:02 59 Brynnebo Victoria Ind



11:05 7 Kilmore Lad Ind

11:07 30 Secret Liaison Il Team | Hanley Castle High School
11:10 39 Ben Ind
11:12 106 Too Big For Your Boots Team Pershore High School

3A&B. Intermediate 90cm Team & Individual County Qualifier incl WINDSOR QUALIFIER

Starttme [Bridle | |~ Horse ___— [section| __Team/5chool

11:15 20 minute Course walk

Declared

11:35 1 BUCK Ind

11:37 55 Harley Team The Elms School
11:39 53 Dpuk Dun Suprise Team The Elms School
11:41 54 Dunnie Team The Elms School
11:43 56 Dixon Team The Elms School
11:45 78 Belinda Team Dean Close Navy
11:47 76 Pepe Team Dean Close Navy
11:49 77 Proud Fionn Team Dean Close Navy
11:51 102 TBC Team Wellingborough Greens
11:53 97 Wispa Team Wellingborough Greens
11:55 94 Charlie Team Wellingborough Reds
11:57 17 Flying Angel Team Malvern St James Gold
11:59 20 Toorboy Tommy Team Malvern St James Gold
12:01 9 Roo Team | Cheltenham Ladies College
12:03 10 Quitus de Louan Team | Cheltenham Ladies College
12:05 32 Trixie's the Dodger Team Marlborough College
12:07 15 Snowden sprite Team Malmesbury school
12:09 58 Maisie Team Malmesbury



12:11 68 Kildromin Jacksie Team | Cheltenham College FLOREAT

12:13 66 The Real Mayo Team  Cheltenham College FLOREAT
12:15 98 Menlow Amy Team Wellingborough Blues
12:17 59 Brynnebo Victoria Ind

12:19 7 Kilmore Lad Ind

12:21 30 Secret Liaison Il Ind

12:23 39 Ben Ind

12:25 106 Too Big For Your Boots Ind

12:27 38 Fairlight Mickey Finn Ind

12:29 31 Regalo Debonair Ind

12:31 6 Zora Azoo Ind

12:33 101 Midsummer Dolphin Team Wellingborough Greens
12:35 96 Prince Team Wellingborough Reds
12:37 93 Brian Team Wellingborough Reds
12:39 99 Glen Corrin Team Wellingborough Reds
12:41 37 Drummore May Dancer | Team Malmesbury School
12:43 23 Rivercourt Boy Team Malvern St James Gold
12:45 36 Knockenpower Minnie Team Marlborough College
13:02 100 Sammy Team Wellingborough Greens
13:04 71 Ross Cashel Star Team Malmesbury

13:06 24 Western William Team Malvern St James Gold
13:08 11 Mount Duke Team | Cheltenham Ladies College
13:10 82 Templemore Wild one Team Dean Close Gold
13:12 12 Lismakeera Monty Team | Cheltenham Ladies College
13:14 33 Annefield's Bunny Ind

13:16 34 Glencarran Dance on Air | Team Marlborough College



13:18 35 Don't Tell The Wife Team Marlborough College

13:20 42 Bonnie’s Girl Team Cokethorpe

13:22 41 God’s Ground Team Cokethorpe

13:24 40 Cityview moving on Team Cokethorpe

13:26 62 Downtown Bay Team | Cheltenham College FLOREAT
13:28 63 Future Spirit Team Cheltenham College
13:30 64 Cruising's Pip Squeak Team Cheltenham College
13:32 67 Oreon Rose Team | Cheltenham College FLOREAT
13:34 65 Connor Team Cheltenham College
13:36 73 Kaliber Team Dean Close Gold

13:38 72 polos miners double Team Dean Close Gold

13:40 75 Carrow Clover Team Dean Close Gold

13:42 83 Totally Worth It Team Dean Close WD
13:44 60 Minnie the Minx Ind

13:46 103 Myerscough Maple Team Cheltenham College
13:48 90 | Love Money Team Cheltenham College
13:50 92 Roo Tower Team Wellingborough Blues
13:52 91 James Team Wellingborough Blues
13:54 95 Doogie Team Wellingborough Blues
13:56 79 Madges Lane Princess Ind

13:58 81 silver line colour Ind

14:00 74 Ballynoe Gallway Girl Team Dean Close Navy

14:02 107 Clonea Daisie Ind

4A&B. 1m Team & Individual County Qualifier incl HICKSTEAD ELITE QUALIFIER

Starttme [Bridle |~ "]~ Hose __ Tsection _Team/5chool

14:04 20 minute Course walk

Declared




14:24
14:26
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:48
14:50
14:52
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:08
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:16

82
12
33
34
35
41
42
40
62

64
67

73
75
72
83

103
90

92
91
95
79
81

Mount Duke
Templemore Wild one
Lismakeera Monty
Annefield's Bunny
Glencarran Dance on Air
Don't Tell The Wife
God’s Ground
Bonnie’s Girl
Cityview moving on
Downtown Bay
Future Spirit
Cruising's Pip Squeak
Oreon Rose
Connor
Kaliber
Carrow Clover
polos miners double
Totally Worth It
Minnie the Minx
Myerscough Maple
| Love Money
Tias Il
Roo Tower
James
Doogie
Madges Lane Princess
silver line colour

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Ind
Team
Team
Ind
Team
Team
Team
Ind
Ind

Cheltenham Ladies College
Dean Close Maroon
Cheltenham Ladies College
Marlborough College
Marlborough College
Marlborough College
Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe
Cheltenham College FLOREAT
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College FLOREAT
Cheltenham College FLOREAT
Cheltenham College FLOREAT
Dean Close Maroon
Dean Close Maroon
Dean Close Maroon
Dean Close

Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College

Wellingborough Blues
Wellingborough Blues
Wellingborough Blues

WD



15:18 74 Ballynoe Gallway Girl Team Dean Close Maroon

15:20 107 Clonea Daisie Ind

15:22 43 Caicos Team Cokethorpe school
15:24 88 Condro-e Ind

15:26 14 Masai W Ind

15:28 57 Renkum Raffenda Ind

15:30 61 Elton LV Team Cheltenham College
15:32 84 venz boucheron Ind

15:34 89 The BFG Ind

15:36 105 Bling Team Wellingborough Blues
15:38 44 Kingston David Team Cokethorpe
15:40 24 Western William Ind

15:42 16 Zara queen of hearts Ind

15:44 70 Wilfred Pickles Ind

15:46 4 Attilia VDF Z Ind

15:48 86 R Candy Girl Ind

15:50 13 Dakota Blue Team | Cheltenham Ladies College

5a. 1.10m Horse Individual County Qualifier incl HICKSTEAD ELITE QUALIFIER

Startfme [Bridle| ] “Hose —— fsection|  Team/School Declarec

15:52 20 minute Course walk

Galley Proof
16:14 13 Dakota Blue Horse
16:16 4 Attilia VDF Z Horse
16:18 57 Renkum Raffenda Horse
16:20 109 Fortside Capri Horse
16:22 61 Elton LV Horse



16:24 84 venz boucheron Horse

16:26 89 The BFG Horse
16:28 98 Menlow Amy Horse
16:30 45 Popular Choice Horse
16:32 14 Masai W Horse

5b. 1.10m Pony Individual County Qualifier incl HICKSTEAD ELITE QUALIFIER

Starttme [Bridle |~ ] “Home — [ection|  Team/School Declared

16:34 Course Change

16:44 24 Western William Pony
16:46 16 Zara queen of hearts Pony
16:48 70 Wilfred Pickles Pony
16:50 86 R Candy Girl Pony
16:52 44 Kingston David Pony



