## Monday 21st February NSEA County Showjumping @ Allens Hill



I PLEASE DECLARE WITH THE SECRETARY WHEN YOU ARRIVE - YOU WILL NOT BE CALLED FORWARD TO JUMP IF YOU HAVE NOT DECLARED

WE ARE VERY LIMITED ON CAR PARKING SPACE!! LORRIES WILL BE PARKED ON THE IMMEDIATE HARD STANDING.

TRAILERS WILL BE PARKED IN THE OVERFLOW AND ONTO THE GRASS IF NECESSARY. PLEASE PARK SENSIBLY AND AS CLOSE AS POSSIBLE

THERE WILL BE NO MOUNTED PRIZE GIVINGS, YOU WILL BE ABLE TO COLLECT ROSETTES AFTER EACH CLASS

I WE WILL DO OUR BEST TO KEEP RESULTS AS LIVE AS POSSIBLE, BUT WITH A VERY BUSY DAY PLEASE BARE WITH US!

PLEASE CAN WE ASK THAT YOU LEAVE AS SOON AS POSSIBLE SO THAT WE CAN KEEP AS MANY OF YOU AS WE CAN ON HARD STANDING!

IF TEAM MANAGERS LEAVE US WITH AN ADDRESS FOR SCHOOLS WE CAN SEND OUT ROSETTES SO NO ONE MISSES OUT!

		1A&B. Min	ાં 70cm Team & Individual Coા	ınty Qua	lifier	
Start time	Bridle		Horse	Section	Team/School	Declared
07:40			20 minute Course walk			
08:00	87		Jillionaire	Ind		
08:02	50		Pinto	Team	The Elms School	
08:05	47		Harry	Team	The Elms School	
08:07	48		Dakota	Team	The Elms School	
08:10	49		Cherry	Team	The Elms School	
08:12	113		Whisper	Team	Lacon Childe School	
08:15	19		Scrumpy Surprise	Team	Malvern St James White	
08:17	17		Flying Angel	Team	Malvern St James White	
08:20	18		Renkum Robin	Team	Malvern St James White	
08:22	26		Cloigen Champagne Charlie	Team	Hanley Castle High School	
08:25	27		Blakeswater Victor	Team	Hanley Castle High School	
08:27	28		Supreme Cindy	Team	Hanley Castle High School	
08:30	29		Tronto	Team	Hanley Castle High School	

08:32	2	Starlight	Piglet Ind	Suckley	
08:35	110	You've got a Fi	riend in me Team	Lacon Childe School	
08:37	111	Moeldod	Monty Team	Lacon Childe School	
08:40	112	Dylan Aı	nnest Team	Lacon Childe School	
08:42	8	Jedi Kni	ghts Ind		
08:45	51	Hiawa	tha Ind	The Elms School	
08:47	80	diamono	l king Ind	The Chase	
08:50	85	Max	Ind	Pershore High School	
08:52	3	Rock	y Ind	The Chase Malvern	

		2A&B. Novi	ce 80cm Team & Individual Co	ounty Qu	alifier	
Start time	Bridle		Horse	Section	Team/School	Declared
08:55			20 minute Course walk			
09:15	18		Renkum Robin	Team	Malvern St James Blue	
09:17	26		Cloigen Champagne Charlie	Ind		
09:20	27		Blakeswater Victor	Team	Hanley Castle High School	
09:22	29		Tronto	Team	Hanley Castle High School	
09:25	28		Supreme Cindy	Team	Hanley Castle High School	
09:27	2		Starlight Piglet	Ind		
09:30	110		You've got a Friend in me	Team	Lacon Childe School	
09:32	112		Dylan Annest	Team	Lacon Childe School	
09:35	8		Jedi Knights	Ind		
09:37	80		diamond king	Ind		
09:40	85		Max	Team	Pershore High School	
09:42	3		Rocky	Team	The Chase Malvern	
09:45	21		Badger	Team	Malvern St James Blue	
09:47	22		Kilconly Star	Team	Malvern St James Blue	

09:50	114	Barry	Team	Lacon Childe School
09:52	52	Blue suede shoes	Team	The Elms School
09:55	94	Charlie	Team	Wellingborough Reds
09:57	108	Tucker	Team	Pershore High School
10:00	104	Ashlair fergus	Team	Pershore High School
10:02	69	Rosog Rusty	Ind	
10:05		10 minute Course walk	<b>(</b>	
10:15	1	BUCK	Team	The Chase
10:17	55	Harley	Team	The Elms School
10:20	53	Dpuk Dun Suprise	Team	The Elms School
10:22	54	Dunnie	Team	The Elms School
10:25	56	Dixon	Ind	
10:27	78	Belinda	Team	Dean Close Silver
10:30	76	Pepe	Team	Dean Close Silver
10:32	77	Proud Fionn	Team	Dean close Silver
10:35	102	TBC	Team	Wellingborough Reds
10:37	97	Wispa	Team	Wellingborough Reds
10:40	17	Flying Angel	Team	Malvern St James Blue
10:42	20	Toorboy Tommy	Ind	
10:45	9	Roo	Ind	
10:47	10	Quitus de Louan	Ind	
10:50	32	Trixie's the Dodger	Ind	
10:52	15	Snowden sprite	Ind	
10:55	58	Maisie	Ind	
10:57	68	Kildromin Jacksie	Ind	Cheltenham College
11:00	66	The Real Mayo	Ind	Cheltenham College
11:02	59	Brynnebo Victoria	Ind	

11:05	7	Kilmore Lad	Ind		
11:07	30	Secret Liaison II	Team	Hanley Castle High School	
11:10	39	Ben	Ind		
11:12	106	Too Big For Your Boots	Team	Pershore High School	

	3/	&B. Intermediate 90cm T	eam & Individual County Qu	alifier incl	WINDSOR QUALIFIER	
Start time	Bridle		Horse	Section	Team/School	Declared
11:15			20 minute Course wall	<		
11:35	1		BUCK	Ind		
11:37	55		Harley	Team	The Elms School	
11:39	53		Dpuk Dun Suprise	Team	The Elms School	
11:41	54		Dunnie	Team	The Elms School	
11:43	56		Dixon	Team	The Elms School	
11:45	78		Belinda	Team	Dean Close Navy	
11:47	76		Pepe	Team	Dean Close Navy	
11:49	77		Proud Fionn	Team	Dean Close Navy	
11:51	102		TBC	Team	Wellingborough Greens	
11:53	97		Wispa	Team	Wellingborough Greens	
11:55	94		Charlie	Team	Wellingborough Reds	
11:57	17		Flying Angel	Team	Malvern St James Gold	
11:59	20		Toorboy Tommy	Team	Malvern St James Gold	
12:01	9		Roo	Team	Cheltenham Ladies College	
12:03	10		Quitus de Louan	Team	Cheltenham Ladies College	
12:05	32		Trixie's the Dodger	Team	Marlborough College	
12:07	15		Snowden sprite	Team	Malmesbury school	
12:09	58		Maisie	Team	Malmesbury	

12:11	68	Kildromin J	acksie Team	Cheltenham College FLOREAT
12:13	66	The Real N	/layo Team	Cheltenham College FLOREAT
12:15	98	Menlow A	Amy Team	Wellingborough Blues
12:17	59	Brynnebo V	ictoria Ind	
12:19	7	Kilmore	_ad Ind	
12:21	30	Secret Liais	son II Ind	
12:23	39	Ben	Ind	
12:25	106	Too Big For Yo		
12:27	38	Fairlight Mick	ey Finn Ind	
12:29	31	Regalo Deb	onair Ind	
12:31	6	Zora Az	oo Ind	
12:33	101	Midsummer	Dolphin Team	Wellingborough Greens
12:35	96	Prince	Team	Wellingborough Reds
12:37	93	Brian	Team	Wellingborough Reds
12:39	99	Glen Cor	rin Team	Wellingborough Reds
12:41	37	Drummore Ma	y Dancer Team	Malmesbury School
12:43	23	Rivercourt	Boy Team	Malvern St James Gold
12:45	36	Knockenpowe	r Minnie Team	Marlborough College
12:47		15 minute C	Course walk <sup>*</sup>	
13:02	100	Samm	y Team	Wellingborough Greens
13:04	71	Ross Cashe	l Star Team	Malmesbury
13:06	24	Western W	illiam Team	Malvern St James Gold
13:08	11	Mount D	uke Team	Cheltenham Ladies College
13:10	82	Templemore \	Wild one Team	Dean Close Gold
13:12	12	Lismakeera	Monty Team	Cheltenham Ladies College
13:14	33	Annefield's	Bunny Ind	
13:16	34	Glencarran Dar	nce on Air Team	Marlborough College

13:18	35	Don't Tell The Wife Team	Marlborough College
13:20	42	Bonnie's Girl Team	Cokethorpe
13:22	41	God's Ground Team	Cokethorpe
13:24	40	Cityview moving on Team	Cokethorpe
13:26	62	Downtown Bay Team	Cheltenham College FLOREAT
13:28	63	Future Spirit Team	Cheltenham College
13:30	64	Cruising's Pip Squeak Team	Cheltenham College
13:32	67	Oreon Rose Team	Cheltenham College FLOREAT
13:34	65	Connor Team	Cheltenham College
13:36	73	Kaliber Team	Dean Close Gold
13:38	72	polos miners double Team	Dean Close Gold
13:40	75	Carrow Clover Team	Dean Close Gold
13:42	83	Totally Worth It Team	Dean Close WD
13:44	60	Minnie the Minx Ind	
13:46	103	Myerscough Maple Team	Cheltenham College
13:48	90	I Love Money Team	Cheltenham College
13:50	92	Roo Tower Team	Wellingborough Blues
13:52	91	James Team	Wellingborough Blues
13:54	95	Doogie Team	Wellingborough Blues
13:56	79	Madges Lane Princess Ind	
13:58	81	silver line colour Ind	
14:00	74	Ballynoe Gallway Girl Team	Dean Close Navy
14:02	107	Clonea Daisie Ind	
		4A&B. 1m Team & Individual County Qualifier incl HICKSTEAI	D ELITE QUALIFIER
Start time	Bridle	Horse Section	Team/School Declare
otal t tille			

14:24	11	Mount Duke	Team	Cheltenham Ladies College	
14:26	82	Templemore Wild one	Team	Dean Close Maroon	
14:28	12	Lismakeera Monty	Team	Cheltenham Ladies College	
14:30	33	Annefield's Bunny	Team	Marlborough College	
14:32	34	Glencarran Dance on Air	Team	Marlborough College	
14:34	35	Don't Tell The Wife	Team	Marlborough College	
14:36	41	God's Ground	Team	Cokethorpe	
14:38	42	Bonnie's Girl	Team	Cokethorpe	
14:40	40	Cityview moving on	Team	Cokethorpe	
14:42	62	Downtown Bay	Team	Cheltenham College FLOREAT	
14:44	63	Future Spirit	Team	Cheltenham College	
14:46	64	Cruising's Pip Squeak	Team	Cheltenham College FLOREAT	
14:48	67	Oreon Rose	Team	Cheltenham College FLOREAT	
14:50	65	Connor	Team	Cheltenham College FLOREAT	
14:52	73	Kaliber	Team	Dean Close Maroon	
14:54	75	Carrow Clover	Team	Dean Close Maroon	
14:56	72	polos miners double	Team	Dean Close Maroon	
14:58	83	Totally Worth It	Team	Dean Close	WD
15:00	60	Minnie the Minx	Ind		
15:02	103	Myerscough Maple	Team	Cheltenham College	
15:04	90	l Love Money	Team	Cheltenham College	
15:06	5	Tias II	Ind		
15:08	92	Roo Tower	Team	Wellingborough Blues	
15:10	91	James	Team	Wellingborough Blues	
15:12	95	Doogie	Team	Wellingborough Blues	
15:14	79	Madges Lane Princess	Ind		
15:16	81	silver line colour	Ind		

15:18	74		Ballynoe Gallway Girl	Team	Dean Close Maroon	
15:20	107		Clonea Daisie	Ind		
15:22	43		Caicos	Team	Cokethorpe school	
15:24	88		Condro-e	Ind		
15:26	14		Masai W	Ind		
15:28	57		Renkum Raffenda	Ind		
15:30	61		Elton LV	Team	Cheltenham College	
15:32	84		venz boucheron	Ind		
15:34	89		The BFG	Ind		
15:36	105		Bling	Team	Wellingborough Blues	
15:38	44		Kingston David	Team	Cokethorpe	
15:40	24		Western William	Ind		
15:42	16		Zara queen of hearts	Ind		
15:44	70		Wilfred Pickles	Ind		
15:46	4		Attilia VDF Z	Ind		
15:48	86		R Candy Girl	Ind		
15:50	13		Dakota Blue	Team	Cheltenham Ladies College	
5a. 1.10r	n Horse	Individual County Qualific	er incl HICKSTEAD ELITE QUA	LÍFIER		
Start time	Bridle		Horse	Section	Team/School	Declared
15:52		20 minute	e Course walk			
16:12	46		Galley Proof	Horse		
16:14	13		Dakota Blue	Horse		
16:16	4		Attilia VDF Z	Horse		
16:18	57		Renkum Raffenda	Horse		
16:20	109		Fortside Capri	Horse		
16:22	61		Elton LV	Horse		

16:24	84	venz bouch	eron Horse		
16:26	89	The BFG	6 Horse		
16:28	98	Menlow A	my Horse		
16:30	45	Popular Ch	oice Horse		
16:32	14	Masai V	V Horse		
5b. 1.10	m Pony	Individual County Qualifier incl HICKSTEAD E	LITE QUALIFIER		
5b. 1.10 Start time	m Pony Bridle	Individual County Qualifier incl HICKSTEAD E Horse	LITE QUALIFIER Section	Team/Schoo	l Declared
		•		Team/Schoo	l Declared
Start time		Horse	Section	Team/Schoo	l Declared
Start time 16:34	Bridle	Horse Course Change	Section  Iliam Pony	Team/Schoo	l Declared
Start time 16:34 16:44	Bridle 24	Course Change Western Wi	lliam Pony hearts Pony	Team/Schoo	l Declared
Start time 16:34 16:44 16:46	Bridle 24 16	Course Change Western Wi Zara queen of	lliam Pony hearts Pony kles Pony	Team/Schoo	l Declared
Start time 16:34 16:44 16:46 16:48	24 16 70	Course Change Western Wi Zara queen of Wilfred Pic	lliam Pony hearts Pony kles Pony Girl Pony	Team/Schoo	l Declared